



Item	Part No.	Description
1	180416	Logo Plate (HT-620D)
	180417	Logo Plate (HT-620DR)
	180418	Logo Plate (HT-624DR)
2	180419	Housing Assembly
3	180420	Hex Nut (#8-32)
4	180421	Lock Button
5	180422	Spring
6	180423	Brush Tube Holder
7	180424	Brush Assembly
8	180425	Brush Tube
9	180426	Head Sink W/Bearing
10	180427	Field Assembly
11	180428	Blade Assembly (HT-620D, DR)
	180429	Blade Assembly (HT-624D)
12	180430	Armature
13	180431	Bearing Plate W/Bearings
14	180432	Screw (#8-10 X 5/8" Pan HD.)
15	180433	Bearing Strap
16	180434	Screw (#8-10 X 3/4" Pan HD.)

Item	Part No.	Description
17	180435	Screw (#8-32 X 1/2" Pan HD.W/Lock)
18	180436	Blade Guard
19	180437	Data Plate (HT-620D)
	180438	Data Plate (HT-620DR)
	180439	Data Plate (HT-624DR)
20	180440	Blade Cover
21	180441	Gear Assembly
22	180442	Switch
23	180443	Disc Assembly
24	180048	Screw (#1/4-20 X 4-1/4" RD.HD)
25	180445	Front Handle
26	180444	Inspection Tag (HT-620D)
	180446	Inspection Tag (HT620DR & 624DR)
	180447	Owner's Manual (HT620D)
	180448	Owner's Manual (HT620DR & 624DR)